NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Fresh)

- Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

AS201718000193565 ARIFUL ISLAM / AYUB NABI SK 9678959596 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
2 AS201718000286968 @ SHIRAJUL ISLAM / HANI ALI 9435563347 | XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
3 AS201718000320001 = SHARIF ALl / KAMIR ALI 8486248697 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
4 AS201718000451599 = SANOWAR HUSSAIN FARAJI / SAYMUDDIN FARAJI 8638720793 | Xl POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
5) AS201718000456579 = EUSUF ALI / ABDUS SAMAD 8749958519 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
6 AS201718000464567 = SHAJAHAN ALI MANDAL / JAMSER ALI MANDAL 7896051644 | Xl POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
7 AS201718000920815 = MOHAR ALI / ALEB ALI 9957499971 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
8 AS201718000921353 | ALEDA KHATUN/ LT. AJIJUL HOQUE 8011399517 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
9 AS201718001025949 @ ABDUS SATTAR AHMED / AMINUR ISLAM 9678034668 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
10 AS201718001485610 = AZMINA / ABDUL SALAM 9126034450 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
11 AS201718001492534  SEIKH HASINA / BIRFAL SEIKH 9706370987 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
12 AS201718001579100 = LUTFOR KHAN / ABED KHAN 9678124023 | XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
13 AS201718001592241 = RAHMAN ALI / JAINAL ABDIN 7086632326 | XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | Application found duplicate in NSP
14 AS201718001592790 = MOHIBUR RAHMAN / ABUSHAMA 9957015034 | XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
15 AS201718001625949 KAMAL HASSAN / NABAB ALI 7576804628 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
16 AS201718001628865 = RAHIM UDDIN AHMED / ABUL KASHEM AHMED 9577438612 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
17 AS201718001672611 = HALIMA KHATUN / ABDUL SAMAD KHA 9678492002 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
18 AS201718001683668 = SAHJAHAN SEIKH / JAHAR ALI SEIKH 9101087771 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
19 AS201718001717708 = SADDAM HUSSAIN / EUNUS ALI 8721872193 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
20 AS201718001779596 @ TAKBIR MIYAH / ABUL KALAM AZAD MIYA 8638849971 | Xl POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
21 AS201718001788351 = ABDUL BATEN / SAGAR ALI 7002472686 | Xl POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
22 AS201718001794433 ' ASMINA KHATUN / ABDUL KADER 8399028971 | XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
23 AS201718001802313 = JIYARUL ISLAM / SAMAR ALI 8638691946 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
24 AS201718001825216 = ABDUS SALAM / FAIZ UDDIN 8753839905 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
25 AS201718001849502 AMINUL ISLAM / SAYED ALI 9613744595 | XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
26 AS201718001940323 = NAJMA SULTANA / ALI HUSSAIN 9859642450 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
27 AS201718001944449 NURJAHAN KHATUN / NURUL ISLAM 7637976329 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
28 AS201718001947382 = KHALID HASAN BABU / ANSAR ALI 9706520041 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
29 AS201718001966271 = JINNAT HUSSAIN / SARIF HUSSAIN 8486833969 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
30 AS201718001967092 = RABINA BEGUM / AHIT MIAH 8486401067 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
31 AS201718001983330 ABDUS SALAM / AMINUR ISLAM 8876673362 | Xl POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
32 AS201718002018691 A SHAHINOOR BEGUM / ABDUS SALAM 7002829359 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
33 AS201718002028841 = RUPCHAND ALI MONDAL / NURUL HOQUE MONDAL 7663871148 | Xl POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
34 AS201718002074760 = SAIFUL ISLAM / AZAHAR ALI 8011879959 | Xl POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
35 AS201718002138567 = ABDUL BAREQUE / ASKED ALI 7002762458 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
36 AS201718002149637 = ANJUMA KHATUN / AMJAD ALI MONDAL 7086145739 | XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
37 AS201718002238714 = SUMAR ALI / HAMID ALI 9957742421 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
38 AS201718002261780 = SAIDUL HOQUE / ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE 7002394046 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
39 AS201718002462253 = KAMAN ALI/ TUJMAN ALI 7578088532 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
40 AS201718002465803 = ABDUL ALIM KHAN / ABDUL ROP KHAN 8876106384 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | You are not selected in the merit list
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AS201718002467490
AS201718002497682
AS201718002515908
AS201718002583271
AS201718002638744
AS201718002667667
AS201718002712748
AS201718002726408
AS201718002775912
AS201718002864354
AS201718002902495
AS201718002939928
AS201718002952847
AS201718003093912
AS201718003134074
AS201718003140246
AS201718003159932
AS201718003181222
AS201718003225867
AS201718003244808
AS201718003266380
AS201718003284699
AS201718003349021
AS201718003417960
AS201718003468658
AS201718003579095
AS201718003581139
AS201718003595371
AS201718003640416
AS201718003653513
AS201718003663913
AS201718003755265
AS201718003801471
AS201718003830971
AS201718003890704
AS201718003945218
AS201718004009557
AS201718004031096
AS201718004103710
AS201718004118342
AS201718004153669
AS201718004260737
AS201718004279337
AS201718004280434

MINARA KHATUN / MAJIBAR RAHMAN
ASRAFUL HOQUE / KERAMAT ALI

SADDAM MUSULLY / NURNABI MUSULLY
MEHNAZ AKHTER / ABDUL MANNAN
SORFORAZ HOQUE / MAYNAL HOQUE
SOBINAZ JAMAN / INTAZ ALI

AMANULLA HOQUE / SHAHAJAMAL HOQUE
ABUL KALAM AZAD / HAJARAT ALI

PRITI SAHA / NIRANJAN SAHA

RUMI AKTAR / BILLAL HUSSAIN

RUHUL AMIN MONDAL / AKBAR ALI MONDAL
NUR YASMIN AKTHER / NUR ISLAM SARKAR
MOWSHUMI PARBIN / ABDUL MALEQUE
MERINA BEGUM / MAHIRUDDIN SHEIKH

AZAD ALl / ABDUL KHALEK

MISS ANJALI GOYARY / SRI HAKIM CHANDRA GOYARY
MUSTAFIJUR RAHMAN / ABDUL LATIF

MD SOFIUR RAHAMAN / MD GAJIBOR RAHMAN
JINKI MONI'RAY / TULESWAR RAY

MAROMI MONDAL / ABDUL MATLEB MAONDAL
HAMIDUR RAHMAN / MARFAT ALI AHMED

AMINUR HOQUE MANDAL / MOHAMMAD ABDUL KADER MANDAL

MAJIDUL ISLAM / ANSER ALI AHMED
ASADUL ALI / SUKUR ALI

SAHID ANOWAR / AMIR ALI

AINUL HOQUE / RUSTAM ALII

USMAN ALI / AYUB ALI

JAHANGIR ALOM / AFSAR ALI

ANOWAR HUSSAIN / NOCHIM UDDIN

NUR MAHAMMAD ALl / TAMEJ UDDIN
MOIBUL HOQUE / FAZOR ALI

JAHAN UDDIN / EAR RAHMAN

TOFAYEL AHMED / TAYAB ALI AHMED
NUREJA BEGUM / NURUL ISLAM SIKDER
SHAHAJAMAL HOQUE / ABDUL BATEN
SADDAM HUSSAIN / ABDUL RAHMAN
AMENA KHATUN / MAHURUDDIN ALI
RUBINA AKTAR / ASUR UDDIN SK
JESMINA AKTAR / ABDUL JALIL

JENIFA AHMED / AKHERIZ ZAMAN AHMED
MRIDUSHMITA BEGUM / MOZIBAR RAHMAN GAZI|
MD AKHRAS SALAM / MD JOMUR UDDIN
EMRAN HUSSAIN / JMIR HUSSAIN
RIFAJUL AHMED / RAFIQUE UDDIN AHMED

7663939184
9126600385
9859738993
9957574395
9957659367
9854934011
8724974307
8811887249
8399038332
9854586546
9707663632
9085674084
9577785116
9954263252
9954209177
7637816762
8011861794
9864656880
9401399929
7575963123
9678556236
9101015203
9101171009
9577433969
8486337582
7035680974
9101268988
7002285652
9957675156
9678581950
7002543269
9508317326
7002324540
7086146843
8474009090
8812846805
9706845988
7986096105
9957920422
9678756773
9854235921
8638102085
9085928307
8472008772

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
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Xl
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BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
Xl

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
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AS201718004307753
AS201718004401670
AS201718004496694
AS201718004538951
AS201718004560663
AS201718004678447
AS201718004681939
AS201718004685497
AS201718004694756
AS201718004701688
AS201718004703671
AS201718004707711
AS201718004716281
AS201718004759174
AS201718004767641
AS201718004776426
AS201718004797818
AS201718004813310
AS201718004820513
AS201718004821382
AS201718004855773
AS201718004873818
AS201718004889194
AS201718004895630
AS201718005008815
AS201718005011796
AS201718005057732
AS201718005071709
AS201718005078551
AS201718005089674
AS201718005092992
AS201718005094667
AS201718005100031
AS201718005100587
AS201718005153256
AS201718005159828
AS201718005159885
AS201718005161765
AS201718005162740
AS201718005163899
AS201718005327872
AS201718005334254
AS201718005396701
AS201718005685091

JOYNAL ABDIN SK / ABDUL BATEN
HASIBUL RAHMAN MONDAL / NAZMUL HOQUE MONDAL
SAHJAHAN SEIKH / JAHAR ALI SEIKH
ABDUL MOTALEB ALI / ABDUL MUNNAF ALI
OSMAN ALI AHMED / SHIRAJUL HOQUE
MOFIDA BEGUM / BILAT ALI

WAHIDUR ISLAM / AZAD ALI

SAIFUL ISLAM / ABDUL BATEN

HAFIJUR RAHMAN / SAKMEL SHEIKH
TAZNUR ISLAM / HAJI ABDUL GAFUR
SANIARA KHATUN / NAJIMUDDIN AHMED
BILATAN KHATUN / TURAP ALI

FORIDUL HUSSAIN / JAMIR HUSSAIN
RUKIYA KHATUN / ABDUL LATIF AKAND
KODOM ALI / MIZZAL HOQUE

REJINA KHATUN / DHANBOKSHA SHEIKH
JOHIRUL ISLAM / ALI AKBAR MIAH

ISMAIL HUSSAIN / ABED ALI

ELOWARA KHATUN / AKKAS ALI MIR
SUKKUR ALI / HABIBAR RAHMAN

JULFA LASKAR / JAKARIA LASKAR
JOYGON KHATUN / JOYNAL ABEDIN

AMOR FARUK PRADHANI / JOHIRUL HOQUE PRADHANI
NAZRUL ISLAM / RAHMAT ALI

ABDUL MOTALEB / ABUL HUSSAIN

ABDUL HAKIM AHMED / ABDUL KARIM AHMED
MONSUR RAHMAN / NOWSHAD ALI
SHOFIQUL ISLAM / ABDUL KADER

ROFIKUL HUSSAIN / ANOWAR HUSSAIN
GOLAP HUSSAIN / NURUL HOQUE

ASMINA BEGUM MONDAL / ABUL HAI MONDAL
ALI HUSSAIN / JAIN UDDIN MIAH

SABINA AKTAR / ABDUL KUDDUS ALI
APTAR MONDAL / RABIYAL HOQUE

USMAN GONI / AMIR HUSSAIN

HAFIJUR ALI BANIYA / FAJAL ALI BANIYA
KARGIMA BEGUM / KADER ALI

MONIRUL ISLAM / ABUL HUSSAIN
SOLEMAN ALI / RAMJAN ALI

NURJAHAN KHATUN / NUR MAHAMMAD
INTEZAR RAHMAN / JOSHMOT ALI

KARNA BRAHMA / SABIN BRAHMA

ALEDA KHATUN / LATE AJIJAL HOQUE
RUSTAM ALI / JOBBAR ALI

8472952931
8399031442
7896710821
8876463588
9957136913
8011112505
9101045764
9126348865
9957344607
7086866233
9085972447
8486943490
9706766047
8011918448
7002522854
8638107872
8134917923
7086266988
9127476520
7002576819
8638400368
8011609822
7002723151
8638729386
9085769040
7670027262
9085269147
8472079075
9126745651
7896103799
7002451416
9957276665
9954573153
9957173342
7002633252
8402966907
9678489669
9085979487
9706862113
8404055391
7035397776
8134051345
7002731524
7086448055
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Xl
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BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
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- Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
14
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

NSP 2.0

AS201718007212148
AS201718007599229
AS201718007875524
AS201718008112460
AS201718008175671
AS201718008257958
AS201718008376687
AS201718008448743
AS201718008877725
AS201718008886314
AS201718008918260
AS201718009359618
AS201718009519571
AS201718009663398
AS201718010627026
AS201718010778553
AS201718010783944
AS201718010798341
AS201718010827081
AS201718010854021
AS201718010966508
AS201718010979097
AS201718010987196
AS201718010996705
AS201718011004364
AS201718011011049
AS201718011023119
AS201718011030203

NASIR UDDIN / AMIR ALI

MONOWAR HUSSAIN / LAL MIAH

AJAHAR ALI / ASURUDDIN ALI

INARA BEGUM / MD IMAN ALI

ASHRAFUL AHMED / ABU SIDDIQUE AHMED
RASHIDUL HOQUE / KABAJ ALI

MOFIDUL ISLAM / OSMAN GONI

AL AMIN AHMED / MIZANUR RASID AHMED
MUNJUMA BEGUM / RAMJAN ALI

SOBAR ALI / IDUJ JAMAL

HASINA BEGUM / SULTAN ALI

IMRAN ALI / ASMOT ALI

RUBIYA BEGUM / AFSAR ALI

RESHMA KHATUN / NASULLA ALI

LUCKY PARBIN / ALI AKBAR HOSSAIN
BENGJLAI MUCHAHARY / BHUSON MUCHAHARY
SAVIO BASUMATARY / NICHOLAS BASUMATARY
FARIDUL AHMED / ALTAB ALI AHMED

MAJIBAR ALI / AHAMMAD ALI

REJINA KHATUN / ABDUL LATIF

JASMINA KHATUN / JANGSHER ALI

SAHIDUL AHMED / HANIF AHMED

SANIDUL ISLAM / JAMALUDDIN SHEIKH
SHARMIN SULTANA / ABDUS SAMAD

RABIYA BASRI / JALALUDDIN BEPARI

AMZAD HUSSAIN / BADIYAT ZAMAL
ROWSONARA BEGUM / ABDUL KARIM
MONJURUL HOQUE SIKDER / SOLEMAN SIKDER

8638572849
9957198158
8403928511
9954130447
9085177942
8486533518
7002488740
8638463480
7002025061
8134908643
9577321584
7636040281
8135980146
9085465944
7662836255
9954716235
8638407312
8256025364
9126903463
8638682788
8486505799
9101581341
9101294316
8638893187
9101641046
7002682532
8011489645
7002321429
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BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
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BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

Wl

Xl

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl

Wl

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
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BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
Xl
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